Clas.

O ~NOoO O WN -

Temps
00:48:10
00:48:20
00:48:44
00:50:10
00:50:16
00:50:19
00:50:22
00:50:28
00:50:43
00:50:51
00:51:05
00:51:10
00:51:10
00:51:32
00:51:56
00:51:56
00:52:02
00:52:05
00:52:08
00:52:12
00:52:31
00:52:36
00:52:51
00:52:55
00:52:59
00:53:00
00:53:02
00:53:07
00:53:08
00:53:09
00:53:12
00:53:12
00:53:17
00:53:23
00:53:23
00:53:33
00:53:37
00:53:48
00:53:48
00:53:51
00:54:00
00:54:03
00:54:04
00:54:22
00:54:26
00:54:30
00:54:33

Ronde du Val-Saint-Pierre

Nom
PELTIER

KUPPERSCHMITT

DERBANNE
KHELIFI
BENABDELLAM
MACHIN
MORBIN
KRAUSE
ROCHA
MOITRY
BAILLY
MARCHANDE
BONNIVEN
GRUNEWALD
NAPOLI
HENRIET
PRIGENT
MAIMBOURG
TEMPO
DIOVINAZZO
LHERBIER
LECAT
BOESSINGER
DRIANT
SCHECK
DORE
DUSSART
AUBRION
THIRY
GOMEZ
TEDESCO
HILPERT
MARTIN
PERRIN
DERBANNE
CHALOUETTE
BRESSON
MANIEZ
PREAU
SANTERRE
GRANDIDIER

BRANDENBURGER

DECKER
RIGHETTI
SCHROEDER
LEHUT
ALBERT

10 févier 2013

Prénom
DAVID
SERGE
SEBASTIEN
IDIF
JAMMAL
JEAN-MARC
DAVID
REMI
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
JEAN-YVES
HERVE
CYRILLE
RICHARD
DAVID
CHRISTOPHE
VINCENT
SYLVAIN
FRANCOIS
MICHEL
GILLES
JEROME
LAURENT
PASCAL
PIERRICK
TONI

ALAIN
FREDERIC

PIERRE-EMMANUEL

HERVE
SERGE
PHILIPPE
SAMUEL
CYRIL
SYLVAIN
ANTHONY
STEPHANE
HERVE
NICOLAS
HERVE
BRUNO
STEPHANE
JEAN-PATRICK
STEPHANE
HERVE
GUILLAUME
SEBASTIEN

Cat.

VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
VA1
V2
SE
V2
V2
SE
SE
VA1
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
SE
SE
SE
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
SE
VA1

Club
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
AC BOULAY
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CCC

CCC
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
VSP ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

TRIATHLON THION
ES HAGONDANGE
ES HAGONDANGE



48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

00:54:38
00:55:00
00:55:06
00:55:08
00:55:13
00:55:17
00:55:20
00:55:32
00:55:37
00:55:39
00:55:44
00:55:46
00:55:47
00:55:49
00:55:49
00:55:50
00:55:51
00:55:52
00:55:59
00:56:12
00:56:19
00:56:28
00:56:38
00:56:39
00:56:39
00:56:41
00:56:51
00:56:53
00:56:54
00:56:55
00:56:57
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:02
00:57:04
00:57:13
00:57:16
00:57:18
00:57:24
00:57:28
00:57:34
00:57:35
00:57:42
00:57:47
00:58:05
00:58:06
00:58:09
00:58:12
00:58:21
00:58:38
00:58:39

UJMA
JACOB
DEMELAS
BLANC
GODART
PELE
DIVOUX
FERVER
CROUZET
MARCET
HENTZ
PARRELLA
CLAUDE
GERMAIN
LOUIS
IALLONARDO
LOOSE
LOMBARD
BERCHICHE
LOFFREDO
KESSLER
LANDOIS
MAIRE
MAZRAAI
GILLES
BRACQ
DERBANNE
FRANC
GUILLAUMEE
FAGOTTO
DUCHSCHER
PASQUINELLI
ADNET
EUGENE
KLEM
BREUZIN
ROLDAN
DESAUTE
OMHOVERE
DARCQ
LEGER
AUBARET
BROVEDANI
NAUDIN
STEPIEN
LEBRUN
BECKER
RICAT
LOSSON
FOINONT
SCHMITT

THIERRY
DESIRE

SAN ANGELO
MICHEL
MICHEL

LOIC

FRANCOIS-XAVIE

DANIEL
CYRIL
SEBASTIEN
DENIS
MARCO
JULIEN

DOMINIQUE-MARIE

KEVIN

RENE
WILFRID
CHRISTIAN
FARID
RAPHAEL
PASCAL
PHILIPPE
KEVIN
HASSAN
BENOIT
ALEXANDRE
MARTIAL
ERIC
MICHEL
CHRISTOPHE
GILLES
PHILIPPE
ANNE-LAURE
CREMONE
FRANCOIS
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
BENOIT
DIDIER
OLIVIER
LAURENT
GREGOIRE
ANNE
GILLES
FREDERIC
PIERRE
FREDERIC
JEAN-MARC
ETIENNE
ETIENNE
JOSE

V2
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
SE
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
V2
SE
VA1
SE
V3
VA1
V2
VA1
V2
ES
SE
VA1
SE
V3
V2
V2
VA1
SE
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
VA1
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
V3
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2

AC BOULAY
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

BOUZONVILLE AC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SPORTS LOISIRS

SLT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SLT
SLT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE

INDIVIDUEL

SPORTS LOISIRS

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
A2M
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
A2M
INDIVIDUEL
SLT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
A2M
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
VSP ATHLE
SLT
INDIVIDUEL



99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

00:58:43
00:58:44
00:58:52
00:59:03
00:59:06
00:59:06
00:59:08
00:59:10
00:59:11
00:59:16
00:59:16
00:59:20
00:59:20
00:59:24
00:59:24
00:59:28
00:59:30
00:59:34
00:59:40
00:59:50
00:59:53
00:59:56
01:00:04
01:00:07
01:00:15
01:00:17
01:00:17
01:00:19
01:00:19
01:00:31
01:00:31
01:00:46
01:00:47
01:00:48
01:00:49
01:00:53
01:00:55
01:00:57
01:01:01
01:01:04
01:01:05
01:01:08
01:01:11
01:01:12
01:01:13
01:01:20
01:01:26
01:01:29
01:01:44
01:01:53
01:01:58

BARON
CUNIN
STREMLER
HOURDIN
OLIVERI
MEYER
DURAND
MERABET
LEHUT
MOURSIL
COSTA
GUILLAUME
CAPRIO
BAUER
AMARU
BARHER
SCHWINN
SPACHER
STEFANCIC
PRIOULT
BENOIT
DITSCH
GENSON
VINCI
WAGNER
BEYLET
KRAMERSEK
STIRNEMANN
LA SALA
FROHBERG
NOURRIT
MARQUETTE
ZAFFINO
WATROBA
VAUTRIN
DE MARVILLE
STOLL
PARRELLA
JUNGELS
MULLER
TRIEU

KLIN
KINDER
JEANDEL
LINTZ
STEFANCIC
MAYER
FEGER

BIR
FIEUVET
ADAM

DAVID
SYLVAIN
FABRICE
JACQUES
ENZO

PAUL
BENOIT
MERABET
OLIVIER
HICHAM
ERIC
FABIEN
ANTOINE
FREDERIC
SALVATORE
PHILIPPE
CHRISTIAN
CHRISTOPHE
YVAN

YVES
SYLVAIN
PATRICK
LIONEL
FABRICE
ALAIN
JEROME
JEREMY
GILLES
JOSEPH
PIERRE
RENE-PIERRE
SEBASTIEN
ANGELO
OLIVIER
STEPHANE
YANN
ROLAND
MAXIME
OLIVIER
CEDRIC
JEAN
JEAN-MICHEL
AURELIE
DENIS
JEAN-PIERRE
MICHEL
EMMANUELLLE
PASCAL
CLAUDE
LUC
LAURENT

VA1
SE
V2
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
V3
SE
SE
V2
SE
V2
SE
V2
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
CA
SE
SE
V2
VA1
SE
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
V2
V2
VA1

ASGVO

METZ TRIATHLON
ES HAGONDANGE
ASGVO

ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPORTS LOISIRS
ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SLT

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CCC

CCC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
BOUZONVILLE AC
INDIVIDUEL

ACO BLENOT
VSP ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SLT

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CCC

INDIVIDUEL

SLT

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SPORTS LOISIRS



150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

01:02:01
01:02:05
01:02:08
01:02:08
01:02:12
01:02:20
01:02:24
01:02:24
01:02:25
01:02:48
01:02:53
01:02:53
01:02:55
01:02:58
01:02:59
01:03:07
01:03:11
01:03:13
01:03:14
01:03:16
01:03:16
01:03:16
01:03:20
01:03:27
01:03:30
01:03:30
01:03:33
01:03:35
01:03:42
01:03:44
01:03:46
01:03:54
01:03:54
01:04:10
01:04:12
01:04:14
01:04:15
01:04:16
01:04:17
01:04:19
01:04:20
01:04:25
01:04:37
01:04:38
01:04:38
01:04:38
01:04:41
01:04:47
01:05:05
01:05:15
01:05:17

NEMBRINI
LUMIA
DELRUE
DELRUE
VEILLER
HAUT
MALGRAS
BLAISE
SCHMITT
GALLMANN
GSELL
GAUTHIER
BIRE
LAROSE
HART
LEMARE
ANTON
GODEFROY
OBSTETAR
MULLER
MULLER
JOYEUX
HENRION
BOUR
GRANDHOMME
SANTIAGO
SCHULLER
CHASSARD
GOCEL
BIERLEIN
ANTOINE
HANFF
ROCQ
COMAZZETTO
GRUJON
HANRIOT
LIBESSART
BIONDI
MAINVILLE
WEISSMANN
JACQUOT
VINCENT
PERL
CAPUTO
DELAPORTE
LECLAIRE
CORSINI
FRANC
WINTER
DELOLME
COLONELLO

CHRISTOPHE
DAVID
MARTIN
YVES

ERIC
JEAN-RAPHAEL
ALEXANDRE
JEAN-LUC
JEREMY
PATRICK
JEAN-MICHEL
PIERRE

JOEL

SYLVIE
CHRISTIAN
BENOIT
HERVE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN-JACQUES
MARINA
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN-PIERRE
EMMANUEL
ANNE
MICHEL
SEBASTIEN
GILLES
JEAN-MARIE
DOMINIQUE
STEPHAN
PASCAL
ANNE-LAURE
JEAN-CLAUDE
JEAN-CHARLES
PATRICK
CHRISTINE
OLIVIER
JOSEPH
MARCEL
JEAN-LUC
ERIC

EMILIE

DENIS
JACKY
PHILIPPE
REGIS
ALEXANDRE
AMELIE

GUY

MAXIME
SEBASTIEN

SE
VA1
CA
V2
VA1
VA1
SE
V3
SE
V2
VA1
V2
VA1
VA1
V2
SE
V3
SE
V2
VA1
VA1
V3
VA1
VA1
V2
SE
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
SE
V2
V3
V2
VA1
VA1
V2
SE
V3
VA1
SE
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
SE
SE
VA1
SE
VA1

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CCC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ACO BLENOT

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
A2M
SLT
VSP ATHLE

BOUZONVILLE AC

INDIVIDUEL

METZ TRIATHLON

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SLT
INDIVIDUEL
CCC

CCC
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
CCC
ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

BOUZONVILLE AC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO

INDIVIDUEL
VSP ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE

INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO



201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251

01:05:19
01:05:21
01:05:21
01:05:24
01:05:30
01:05:30
01:05:41
01:05:45
01:05:48
01:05:50
01:05:52
01:05:56
01:06:02
01:06:03
01:06:03
01:06:09
01:06:09
01:06:10
01:06:10
01:06:11
01:06:12
01:06:12
01:06:16
01:06:18
01:06:19
01:06:21
01:06:22
01:06:24
01:06:29
01:06:35
01:07:04
01:07:09
01:07:11
01:07:14
01:07:16
01:07:18
01:07:21
01:07:21
01:07:26
01:07:37
01:07:39
01:07:41
01:07:41
01:07:48
01:07:49
01:07:50
01:07:51
01:07:57
01:07:57
01:07:57
01:08:07

BOFFO

DA CUNHA
KOENIG
REGGIANINI
BARANSKI
CORDIER
VUILLIER
GREINGOR
MAILLOT
VELVELOVICH
HOSTIER
BIZZARRI
PRUZSINA
ROZALSKI
BAZIN
PERNET
TROTIER
GOCEL
BEYER
MARQUE
AUBERT
MARQUIS
JUNG
MOUCHOT
CAFORA
STOERKEL
ARCELON
PERRUZZA
COLLIGNON
HAAG
BRIOT
DACKO
DOERFLINGER
COSTE
MAFFEI
KLEIN
STABARIN
MONTBAZET
HEYMES
DIZIEN
BATTLE
ROTH
CHENOT
LONGO
NOEL
BLANCHARD
SELIGHINI
FONCIN
PELTIER
LEENAERT
MALDERA

FRANCK
ANTOINE
THIERRY
XAVIER
PASCAL
JEROME
DIDIER
LUDOVIC
DOMINIQUE
FRANCIS
CYRILLE
FRANCOIS
STEPHANE
CATHERINE
FABIEN
THIERRY
CYRIL
REJANE
MARIE-JOELLE
HERVE
XAVIER
EMMANUELLE
PAUL-JEAN
BRUNO
LUCIEN
FLORIAN
PHILIPPE
CHARLES
VINCENT
YVON
JEAN-PAUL
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
SARAH
OLINDO
PHILIPPE
LOUIS
DOMINIQUE
ALAIN
NORBERT
FRANCOIS
LAURENT
PATRICK
MURIEL
LAURENT
PHILIPPE
MARIE-CLAUDE
SANDRINE
MARIE-CLAIRE
JACKY
SABINO

VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
ES
VA1
V2
VA1
V2
SE
V2
VA1
V2
SE
SE
SE
VA1
ES
SE
V3
V2
V2
ES
V2
VA1
VA1
V4
V3
VA1
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
V2
V2
V3
VA1
VA1
V2
V2
VA1
VA1
V2
SE
V2
V2
V2

ASGVO
ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SLT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ACO BLENOT

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
SLT

SPORTS LOISIRS

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SPORTS LOISIRS

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SPORTS LOISIRS

INDIVIDUEL
SLT
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ACO BLENOT

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302

01:08:18
01:08:18
01:08:22
01:08:26
01:08:35
01:08:35
01:08:38
01:08:49
01:08:53
01:08:53
01:08:58
01:08:58
01:09:06
01:09:09
01:09:23
01:09:38
01:09:41
01:09:47

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:26
:10:27
:10:32
:10:32
:10:32
:10:35
:10:37
:10:42
:10:45
:10:54
:10:57
:11:02
:11:05
:11:07
:11:10
01:
11:17
:11:25
11:27
:11:28
:11:32
:11:37
11:44
:11:45
:11:46
:11:46
11:47
11:47
:11:47
:11:53
:11:57
:11:58
:11:58

11:11

MAURICE LISIEU
SCHIIFFMACHER

ANTOINE

MYOTTE-DUQUET

WITTMANN
MAISONNAT
ZIMMER
BOUR

MAS
THOMAS
BIORDI
COLOMBAIN
HADOUSSA
JUNG
MANSOURI
BENOIT
DILLER
MAIER
SCHNEIDER
MOYON
FERNANDEZ
CARUSO
BITTENDIEBEL
DEMONCEL
STEFANCIC
KENANE
GASPARD
HENNEQUIN
BOUCHET
JOLLY
BARTRINGER
HADJ

SANTY
BALDO
GIROST
ISELER
JAGGI
RENAULD
TORNICELLI
RETOURNARD
VALSECCHI
CHRISTOPHE
NOEL

FRIIO
VENTURELLI
HENRIET
THIOLIERE
DURAIN
BARBILLON
MONOPOLI
URBANIAK

CELINE
MATHIEU
SEBASTIEN
ANDRE
CHRISTOPHE
HERVE
NATHALIE
FREDERIC
MICHEL
PHILIPPE
REN2
THIERRY
NADIA
DENIS
HEMIR
DIDIER
ISABELLE
MARIE-PIERRE
ARMAND
REMY
FRANCOIS
GILBERT
JACQUES
PASCAL
CORINNE
ABDELKADER
MICHEL
MICHEL
JOEL
VINCENT
DOMINIQUE
FARID
ANNE
PIERRE
JOHANN
VERONIQUE
VERONIQUE
LUDIVINE
GABRIEL
JEAN-LUC
PIERRE
JEAN-CHARLES
VALERIE
JEAN
SYLVAIN
NATHALIE
BABETTE
JACQUES
JEAN-PAUL
TONY
BRUNO

SE
SE
VA1
V2
SE
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
VA1
SE
SE
V2
VA1
SE
VA1
V3
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V4
V2
VA1
V3
SE
VA1
SE
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
VA1
SE
V2
V3
V2
SE
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
VA1
V3
V3
V2
VA1

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
BOUZONVILLE AC
SLT

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ACO BLENOT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO

ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO

CCC

INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

SLT PSA
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

A2M

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL

CCC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340
341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:12:00
:12:01
:12:05
:12:05
:12:06
:12:09
12:17
:12:28
:12:30
:12:31
:12:32
:12:44
:12:48
:12:48
:13:02
:13:06
:13:07
:13:07
:13:13
:13:17
:13:17
:13:21
:13:21
:13:22
:13:24
:13:25
:13:27
:13:27
:13:34
:13:36
:13:37
:13:40
:13:47
:13:47
:13:47
:13:47
:14:04
:14:10
:14:20
:14:27
:14:28
:14:30
:14:32
:14:35
:14:35
:14:36
:14:36
:14:42
:14:49
:14:49
:14:50

BEL-GAHLA
SIMONIN
ARNOULT
NAGEL
DEFLORAINE
PERNEL
MELT
HARAND
LECAT

SINAT
WEBER
GODART-BREUIL
HEBTING
HOCHSTRASSER
PEREIRA
SCHONS
LECOMTE
JOCHYMECK
LEFEVRE
LEFEVRE
HILT

HILT
CHUSTE
PIERRE
MAEDER
ANDRIOLO
MAUL
MUNCH
BOUCHE
ZORDAN
PALLOT
FOLZ

SAMPY
OSTER
KLEINCLAUS
JOST

HAAR
PELTIER
BUCCI
FURHMANN
HOCHSTRASSER
FREYBURGER
HESTROFFER
WIESEN
WIESEN
NOEL
APFFEL
HOTTON
GUNIA
GUNIA
ALLART

CLAUDIA
XAVIER
ISABELLE
ELODIE
OLIVIER
PHILIPPE
RODRIGUE
YANNICK
NATHALIE
MARIE-CHRISTIN
DENIS
ANGELIQUE
LYDIA
PASCAL
MAURICE
PASCAL
SOPHIE
MURIEL
JEROME
FLORENCE
CHRISTINE
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY
SOLANGE
SYLVIANE
MURIEL
JEAN-PIERRE
RODOLPHE
JEAN-MARC
CELINE
ALAIN
JEAN-PIERRE
DOMINIQUE
ETIENNE
MARTIAL
SARAH
SOPHIE
ANNICK
CHRISTIAN
JOHANN
THIBAUT
ADRIEN
PHILIPPE
LAURENT
ISABELLE
DIDIER
AGNES
VALERIE
ANGELIQUE
YANN
CHRISTOPHE

VA1
V3
VA1
SE
VA1
V2
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
V2
SE
SE
V2
VA1
SE
SE
V2
VA1
V2
V2
VA1
V3
V3
V2
VA1
V2
V3
VA1
SE
V2
V2
V2
V2
VA1
VA1
SE
V2
VA1
SE
SE
SE
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
VA1
SE
SE
V2

ES HAGONDANGE
ACO BLENOT

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL

SLT

ACO BLENOT
INDIVIDUEL
SPORTS LOISIRS
CCC

CCC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

VSP ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL

CCC

VSP ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

VSP ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
ACO BLENOT

ES HAGONDANGE
METZ TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

A2M

ES HAGONDANGE
CCC

CCC

INDIVIDUEL



354
355
356
357
358
359
360
361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400
401
402
403
404

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:14:52
:14:52
:14:59
:15:02
:15:09
:15:20
:15:37
:15:37
:15:37
:15:37
:15:38
:15:42
:15:46
:15:54
:16:01
:16:02
:16:10
:16:18
:16:18
:16:20
:16:20
:16:34
:16:36
:16:38
:16:39
:16:47
:16:49
:16:54
:16:58
:16:58
:17:05
:17:07
:17:10
:17:18
:17:30
:17:34
1737
:17:39
:17:48
:17:53
:17:53
:18:01
:18:05
:18:13
:18:22
:18:38
:18:39
:18:47
:18:58
:19:21
:19:27

BORO
BORO
AUBERT
FEY

BRIOT
FAGNONI
SCHMITT
ANDRIOLO
BONDU
LOMBARD
SCHIAVI
MERANDI
WAECHTER
DELANAUX
NASSOY
GHISLAIN
LEFEBVRE
BELCOUR
DARDART
KNOB
BECK

HELD
MASSINET
COULOMB
ZORDAN
VON MOEGEN
LELIEVRE
CUNEGO
PANEGIRICO
MUSSEL
MANGIN
FELICI
BENETELLO
CHABOT
PLEUTIN
BRECHO
GREMILLET
SCHAUB
BERON
BERON
FAVRIS
COGNON
KURTZ
ALBERTINI
LEHUT
LECLERE
BLIN
WENGLARZ
DESTROYE
THILL
CHUSTE

MARIE-JOSE
RICHARD
PAUL-CHARLES
PHILIPPE
HUGUES
NADEGE
SANDRINE
VINCENT
BRUNO
MARTINE
LUIGI
FRANCOISE
LUCIE
CHRISTOPHE
LIONEL
JEAN-CLAUDE
BERNARD
VERONIQUE
FABRICE
LAURE
CHRISTIAN
JONATHAN
BRIGITTE
CHRISTINE
JULIEN
MARIE-ROSE
CHARLIE
CARINE
SABINO
JULIAN

ERIC
MARIE-CECILE
JEAN
JACQUES
AGNES
ANTOINE
GILBERT
OLIVIER
ISABELLE
JEAN-PAUL
ALAIN
BERNARD
ROBERT
STEPHANE
AMANDINE
SARAH

YVES
MICHEL
SOPHIE
CATHERINE
PIERRE-ANTOINE

V2
V2
VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
VA1
V2
V2
VA1
V2
VA1
SE
VA1
SE
V3
V2
VA1
SE
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
V2
V2
VA1
V3
SE
VA1
VA1
V2
SE
VA1
V2
V4
VA1
V2
V2
V2
V3
V2
VA1
SE
VA1
V3
VA1
SE
SE
SE

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

VSP ATHLE

ACO BLENOT

ES HAGONDANGE
VSP ATHLE

CCC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CCC

CCC

CCC

CCC

ES HAGONDANGE
ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

VSP ATHLE
INDIVIDUEL
SPORTS LOISIRS
ACO BLENOT
INDIVIDUEL

ACO BLENOT

ES HAGONDANGE
SLT

ASGVO
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL



405
406
407
408
409
410
411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420
421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429
430
431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440
441

01:19:29
01:19:34
01:19:37
01:19:39
01:19:42
01:19:44
01:20:02
01:20:04
01:20:08
01:20:26
01:20:36
01:20:38
01:21:44
01:21:49
01:21:52
01:22:22
01:22:41
01:22:52
01:22:52
01:24:26
01:25:47
01:26:28
01:27:06
01:27:34
01:27:34
01:28:23
01:28:46
01:29:21
01:29:40
01:33:01
01:33:06
01:33:30
01:33:32
01:34:14
01:37:02
01:39:17
01:39:18

BOTZ
COLLE
GUERCHOUX
HIRTZ
DROUET
PIED
MULLER
CHOULTZ
HANN
BRAISE
BONATO

PAVIN-ROBAR

WEISS
THEOBALD
JACUBOWSKI
MAIRE

ZINNI
BOUCHET
SAMPY
PERROTTE
BASTIEN
CORRASCO
BAILLY
GAMBERONI
DARMANI
DuUBUC
GOURASCIO
CORDIER
HOFF
MARCHAL
LALLEMENT
AUBERT
HENRY
PABLO
BERTOLINO
LOUCHE
DELYON

SERGE
RENAUD
FABIEN
THIERRY
CATHERINE
NATHALIE
CAROLINE
DANIEL
SEBASTIEN
FLORENCE
SYLVIE
NATHALY
FABRICE
CATHERINE
ANDRE
ANDRE
BERNARD
YOLANDE
DIDIER
VALERIE
FRANCK
DIMO ARMANDO
CELINE
CHRISTOPHE
JEAN-JACQUES
SYLVIE
IGNAZIO
CAROLE
PASCAL
KARINE
MARIE
ISABELLE
YVETTE
FRANCOISE
PIERRE
BERNARD
GERARD

V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
VA1
SE
V3
SE
VA1
V2
VA1
VA1
VA1
V2
V2
V2
V2
V2
SE
VA1
VA1
SE
VA1
V2
V2
V3
SE
V2
V2
V2
VA1
V2
V2
V4
V3
VA1

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
ASGVO

ES HAGONDANGE
METZ TRIATHLON
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

ES HAGONDANGE
BOUZONVILLE AC
ACO BLENOT
ACO BLENOT
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL

CCC

INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
INDIVIDUEL
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